Bakewell - Chatsworth - Holymoorside - Chesterfield - Royal Hospital

Effective from: 01/09/2024 Hulleys of Baslow
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Monday to Friday
Codes Sch Hol
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane 1545
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0700 00 1500 1600 1600 1700 1800 1915 2015 2115
Pilsley, School 0706 06 1506 1606 1606 1706 1806
Chatsworth House 0712 12 1512 1612 1612 1712 1812
Baslow, Nether End 0720 Then 29 1520 1620 1620 1720 1820 1924 2024 2124
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road, S/Eastbound 0728 at 28 1528 1628 1628 1728 1828 1931 2031 2131
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0636 0736  these ;¢ unil 1536 1636 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 0643 0743 m;r:. 43 1543 1643 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143
Brampton, Barrell Inn 0647 0747 F:he 47 1547 1647 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0655 0755 hour 55 1555 1655 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155
Chesterfield, Railway Station 0700 0800 00 1600 1700 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
Spital, Spital Lane/Taylor Crescent 0706 0806 06 1606 1706 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206
Hady, Hady Lane/Houldsworth Drive 0710 0810 10 1610 1710 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 2 0713 0813 13 1613 1713 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

These services receive some financial support from Derbyshire County Council and from the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan
Award



Bakewell - Chatsworth - Holymoorside - Chesterfield - Royal Hospital
Effective from: 01/09/2024 Hulleys of Baslow

. . . . . . . . . . . . . Approx.

6 12 20 28 36 43 47 55 60 66 70 73 journey times

Monday to Friday (continued)

Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 2215 2315
Pilsley, School

Chatsworth House

Baslow, Nether End 2224 2324
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road, S/Eastbound 2231 2331
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 2236 2336
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 2243 2343
Brampton, Barrell Inn 2247 2347
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 2255 2355
Chesterfield, Railway Station 2300 0000
Spital, Spital Lane/Taylor Crescent 2306
Hady, Hady Lane/Houldsworth Drive 2310

Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 2 2313

These services receive some financial support from Derbyshire County Council and from the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan
Award



Bakewell - Chatsworth - Holymoorside - Chesterfield - Royal Hospital

Effective from: 01/09/2024 Hulleys of Baslow
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6 12 20 28 36 43 47 55 60 66 70 73 journey times
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0700 00 1800 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Pilsley, School 0706 06 1806
Chatsworth House 0712 12 1812
Baslow, Nether End 0720 Then 20 1820 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road, S/Eastbound  --- 0728 at 28 1828 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0636 0736 these 36 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 0643 0743 mins 43 until 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Brampton, Barrell Inn 0647 0747 past 47 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0655 0755 the 55 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 2355
Chesterfield, Railway Station 0700 0800 hour g 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000
Spital, Spital Lane/Taylor Crescent 0706 0806 06 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306
Hady, Hady Lane/Houldsworth Drive 0710 0810 10 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 2 0713 0813 13 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313

These services receive some financial support from Derbyshire County Council and from the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan
Award



Bakewell - Chatsworth - Holymoorside - Chesterfield - Royal Hospital

Effective from: 01/09/2024 Hulleys of Baslow
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6 12 20 28 36 43 47 55 60 66 70 73 journey times
Sunday
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0900 00 1800 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Pilsley, School 0906 06 1806
Chatsworth House 0912 12 1812
Baslow, Nether End 0920 Then 20 1820 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road, S/Eastbound 0928 at 28 1828 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0936 these 36 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336
Brampton, Chatsworth Road/Storrs Road 0943 mins 43 until 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Brampton, Barrell Inn 0947 past 47 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0955 the 55 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 2355
Chesterfield, Railway Station 1000 hour g 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000
Spital, Spital Lane/Taylor Crescent 1006 06 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306
Hady, Hady Lane/Houldsworth Drive 1010 10 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 2 1013 13 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313

These services receive some financial support from Derbyshire County Council and from the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan
Award



Royal Hospital - Chesterfield - Holymoorside - Chatsworth - Bakewell

Hulleys of Baslow

Effective from: 01/09/2024

Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Codes

Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1
Hady, Hady Lane/Houldsworth Drive

Spital, Spital Lane/Taylor Crescent
Chesterfield, Railway Station

Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Brookside Bar, Chatsworth Road
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road, N/Westbound
Baslow, Nether End

Chatsworth House

Pilsley, School

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane
Hol Runs during School Holidays Only

Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

0629
0635
0639
0643
0650
0658
0708
0715
0721
0728

Hol
0715
0719
0723
0729
0735
0739
0743
0750
0758
0808
0815
0821
0828

0815
0819
0823
0829
0835
0839
0843
0850
0858
0900
0915
0921
0928

0915
0919
0923
0929
0935
0939
0943
0950
0958
1008
1015
1021
1028

Then
at
these
mins
past
the
hour

15
19
23
29
35
39
43
50
58
08
15
21
28

until

1715
1719
1723
1729
1735
1739
1743
1750
1758
1808
1815
1821
1828

1815
1819
1823
1829
1835
1839
1843
1850
1856
1903

1912

1915
1919
1923
1929
1935
1939
1943
1950
1956
2003

2012

2015
2019
2023
2029
2035
2039
2043
2050
2056
2103

2112

2115
2119
2123
2129
2135
2139
2143
2150
2156
2203

2212

These services receive some financial support from Derbyshire County Council and from the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan

Award



Bakewell - Chatsworth - Holymoorside - Chesterfield - Royal Hospital
Effective from: 01/09/2024 Hulleys of Baslow

Approx.

Monday to Friday (continued)

Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1 2215 2315

Hady, Hady Lane/Houldsworth Drive 2219 2319
Spital, Spital Lane/Taylor Crescent 2223 2323
Chesterfield, Railway Station 2229 2329

Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 2235 2335
Brookside, Brookfield Community School 2239 2339

Brookside Bar, Chatsworth Road 2243 2343
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 2250 2350
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road, N/Westbound 2256 2356
Baslow, Nether End 2303 0003
Chatsworth House

Pilsley, School

Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 2312 0012
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane

These services receive some financial support from Derbyshire County Council and from the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan
Award



Bakewell - Chatsworth - Holymoorside - Chesterfield - Royal Hospital
Effective from: 01/09/2024 Hulleys of Baslow

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ., ..
4 14 20 24 35 43 52 60 66 73 journey times

Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1 0715 0815 0915 15 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Hady, Hady Lane/Houldsworth Drive 0719 0819 0919 19 1719 1819 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Spital, Spital Lane/Taylor Crescent 0723 0823 0923 23 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Chesterfield, Railway Station 0629 0729 0829 0929 e 29 1729 1829 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0635 0735 0835 0935 at 35 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Brookside, Brookfield Community School 0639 0739 0839 0939 these 39 1739 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339
Brookside Bar, Chatsworth Road 0643 0743 0843 0943 mins 43 until 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0650 0750 0850 0950 past 50 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road, N/Westbound 0658 0758 0858 0958 the 58 1758 1856 1956 2056 2156 2256 2356
Baslow, Nether End 0708 0808 0900 1008 hour g 1808 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303 0003
Chatsworth House 0715 0815 0915 1015 15 1815

Pilsley, School 0721 0821 0921 1021 21 1821
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 0728 0828 0928 1028 28 1828 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012

These services receive some financial support from Derbyshire County Council and from the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan
Award



Bakewell - Chatsworth - Holymoorside - Chesterfield - Royal Hospital
Effective from: 01/09/2024 Hulleys of Baslow

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ., ..
4 14 20 24 35 43 52 60 66 73 journey times
Sunday
Calow, Chesterfield Royal Hospital Stop 1 0915 15 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Hady, Hady Lane/Houldsworth Drive 0919 19 1719 1819 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Spital, Spital Lane/Taylor Crescent 0923 23 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Chesterfield, Railway Station 0929 Then 2° 1729 1829 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12 0935 at 35 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Brookside, Brookfield Community School 0939 these 39 1739 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339
Brookside Bar, Chatsworth Road 0943 mins 43 until 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Holymoorside, Gallery Lane Terminus 0950 past 50 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Wadshelf, A619 Baslow Road, N/Westbound 0958 the 58 1758 1856 1956 2056 2156 2256 2356
Baslow, Nether End 1008 hour o8 1808 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303 0003
Chatsworth House 1015 15 1815
Pilsley, School 1021 21 1821
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand C 1028 28 1828 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012

These services receive some financial support from Derbyshire County Council and from the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan
Award





